/&, Ahmadu Bello University

"R—E-}“ Zaria - Nigeria

Basic Information

APP/2025/5681367046019665500

Full Name:
Date of Birth:
Place of Birth:
Gender:
Marital Status:
Country:

State:

Phone Number:

Next of Kin Details

Full Name

Phone

Course Details

Faculty

Programme

IBRAHIM, KHADIJAH ASAKE

2005-11-25 - (19 yrs)

llorin

Female

Single

Nigeria

Kwara

09128857689

Oluwatosin Ishowo

08105800043

Life Sciences

B.Sc Microbiology

LGA:
Email:
Relationship
Email
Department

llorin South

tosinishowo2015@gmail.com

Sibling

tosinishowo2015@gmail.com

Microbiology



JAMB Details

JAMB No.
UTME Result

1. English Language
2 . Biology

3. Physics

4 . Chemistry

Jamb Score

PUTME Score

Aggregate Score

202551432228GA

43

50

45

53

191.00

206

199



